
Int Supermoto Castelletto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 27 PIZZETTI F. 1:26.171
Migliore

1 1:33.122 + 06.951 10:38:33.922  69,895

2 1:30.421 + 04.250 10:40:04.343  71,983

3 1:27.861 + 01.690 10:41:32.204  74,081

4 1:28.081 + 01.910 10:43:00.285  73,896

5 1:27.169 + 01.998 10:44:27.454  74,669

6 1:26.171 --------- 10:45:53.625  75,534

 Po. 2 - # 37 GASTALDO F. + 00.016
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.984 + 12.797 10:34:56.214  65,756

2 1:36.041 + 09.854 10:36:32.255  67,771

3 1:32.921 + 06.734 10:38:05.176  70,047

4 1:32.815 + 06.628 10:39:37.991  70,127

5 1:29.401 + 03.214 10:41:07.392  72,805

6 1:26.953 + 00.766 10:42:34.345  74,854

7 1:26.187 --------- 10:44:00.532  75,520

8 1:34.520 + 08.333 10:45:35.052  68,862

 Po. 3 - # 73 BRUSORIO S. + 00.202
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.359 + 07.986 10:35:10.147  68,979

2 1:30.724 + 04.351 10:36:40.871  71,743

3 5:41.755 + 4:15.382 10:42:22.626  19,045

4 1:26.373 --------- 10:43:48.999  75,357

 Po. 4 - # 26 FINAZZI C. + 01.100
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.715 + 04.444 10:38:49.515  70,968

2 1:28.884 + 01.613 10:40:18.399  73,228

3 1:28.072 + 00.801 10:41:46.471  73,903

4 1:27.271 --------- 10:43:13.742  74,581

5 1:47.722 + 20.451 10:45:01.464  60,422

 Po. 5 - # 74 DALOISO J. + 01.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.136 + 04.992 10:33:26.611  69,885

2 1:30.815 + 02.671 10:34:57.426  71,671

3 1:29.693 + 01.549 10:36:27.119  72,568

4 1:30.275 + 02.131 10:37:57.394  72,100

5 1:28.144 --------- 10:39:25.538  73,843

6 1:28.835 + 00.691 10:40:54.373  73,268

7 1:35.606 + 07.462 10:42:29.979  68,079

8 3:37.037 + 2:08.893 10:46:07.016  29,989

 Po. 6 - # 469 CUOMO R. + 02.052
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.392 + 12.169 10:35:13.764  64,834

2 1:37.326 + 09.103 10:36:51.090  66,876

3 1:34.449 + 06.226 10:38:25.539  68,913

4 1:32.160 + 03.937 10:39:57.699  70,625

5 1:31.843 + 03.620 10:41:29.542  70,869

6 1:36.687 + 08.464 10:43:06.229  67,318

7 1:29.788 + 01.565 10:44:36.017  72,491

8 1:28.223 --------- 10:46:04.240  73,777

 Po. 7 - # 22 BRAMBILLA R. + 02.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.503 + 27.144 10:38:20.279  56,352

2 1:34.094 + 05.735 10:39:54.373  69,173

3 1:31.777 + 03.418 10:41:26.150  70,920

4 1:29.675 + 01.316 10:42:55.825  72,582

5 1:28.359 --------- 10:44:24.184  73,663

6 1:36.715 + 08.356 10:46:00.899  67,299

 Po. 8 - # 420 PLANO F. + 02.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.027 + 12.200 10:38:04.257  64,426

2 1:37.208 + 08.381 10:39:41.465  66,957

3 1:34.664 + 05.837 10:41:16.129  68,757

4 1:32.757 + 03.930 10:42:48.886  70,170

5 1:29.709 + 00.882 10:44:18.595  72,555

6 1:28.827 --------- 10:45:47.422  73,275

 Po. 9 - # 35 GARASSINO G. + 03.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.369 + 07.113 10:34:25.165  67,540

2 1:33.760 + 04.504 10:35:58.925  69,420

3 1:34.231 + 04.975 10:37:33.156  69,073

4 1:34.261 + 05.005 10:39:07.417  69,051

5 1:31.724 + 02.468 10:40:39.141  70,961

6 1:30.299 + 01.043 10:42:09.440  72,081

7 1:29.256 --------- 10:43:38.696  72,923

8 1:52.419 + 23.163 10:45:31.115  57,898

 Po. 10 - # 467 CASERIO A. + 04.226
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.723 + 13.326 10:34:01.469  62,752

2 1:41.964 + 11.567 10:35:43.433  63,834

3 1:38.921 + 08.524 10:37:22.354  65,798

4 4:04.669 + 2:34.272 10:41:27.023  26,602

5 1:32.838 + 02.441 10:42:59.861  70,109

6 1:32.717 + 02.320 10:44:32.578  70,201

7 1:30.397 --------- 10:46:02.975  72,002

 Po. 11 - # 65 DOTTA A. + 04.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.845 + 09.245 10:34:57.668  65,189

2 1:36.031 + 05.431 10:36:33.699  67,778

3 1:34.284 + 03.684 10:38:07.983  69,034

4 1:35.729 + 05.129 10:39:43.712  67,992

5 1:32.889 + 02.289 10:41:16.601  70,071

6 1:36.474 + 05.874 10:42:53.075  67,467

7 1:30.600 --------- 10:44:23.675  71,841

8 1:30.606 + 00.006 10:45:54.281  71,836

 Po. 12 - # 86 MUSSO F. + 05.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.762 + 07.679 10:33:42.768  65,243

2 1:38.791 + 06.708 10:35:21.559  65,885

3 1:37.768 + 05.685 10:36:59.327  66,574

4 1:34.205 + 02.122 10:38:33.532  69,092

5 1:34.849 + 02.766 10:40:08.381  68,623

6 1:32.083 --------- 10:41:40.464  70,684

7 1:32.750 + 00.667 10:43:13.214  70,176

8 1:40.984 + 08.901 10:44:54.198  64,454

9 1:45.018 + 12.935 10:46:39.216  61,978

 Po. 13 - # 257 BARSOM TADROS M. + 10.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.356 + 10.398 10:34:34.490  60,628

2 1:46.547 + 09.589 10:36:21.037  61,089

3 1:44.877 + 07.919 10:38:05.914  62,061

4 1:41.207 + 04.249 10:39:47.121  64,312

5 1:41.413 + 04.455 10:41:28.534  64,181

6 1:39.110 + 02.152 10:43:07.644  65,672

7 1:39.034 + 02.076 10:44:46.678  65,723

8 1:36.958 --------- 10:46:23.636  67,130

 Po. 14 - # 223 BORGOGNO R. + 18.410
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.581 --------- 10:34:30.067  62,237

Fastest lap: 1:26.171 
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